C02182 - Project Bid Abstract

City of

Up.i)
ﬁ

MSCN STOCKPILE PAD
Project Name: pE 5| ACEMENT

Semta Rosa

Contract No.: C02182

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Page 1 of 1

71212019

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02182

Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C02182 - MSCN STOCKPILE PAD REPLACEMENT] Engineers Estimate SIRI GRADING AND PAVING, INC|TEAM GHILOTTI INC HM CONSTRUCTION DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION
Line No.|ltem Units  |Quantity |[Unit Price  [Total Price |Unit Price Total Price Unit Price  |Total Price |Unit Price  |Total Price |Unit Price Total Price
1 120100 |TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1| $5,000.00| $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00] $6,327.00] $6,327.00{ $15,000.00{ $15,000.00 $3,030.00 $3,030.00
2 074020 |WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1{ $5,000.00{ $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00{ $9,555.00| $9,555.00( $2,900.00] $2,900.00 $4,242.00 $4,242.00
3 152402 |ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOX TO GRADE EA 1{ $1,000.00{ $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,799.00| $1,799.00{ $2,000.00( $2,000.00 $1,515.00 $1,515.00
4 84913?0 HOT MIX ASPHALT CONFORM SF 3500 $20.00| $70,000.00 $17.50 $61,250.00 $24.00{ $84,000.00 $12.36| $43,260.00 $16.82 $58,870.00
5 190101 |PCC PAVEMENT SF 4300 $30.00{$129,000.00 $27.50 $118,250.00 $22.20| $95,460.00] - $31.76($136,568.00 $35.67 $153,381.00

Totals for Project C02182 $210,000.00 $186,500.00 $197,141.00 $199,728.00 $221,038.00

% of Estimate for Project C02182 -11.19% -6.12% -4.89% 5.26%

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_Abstract.asp?WorkOrderID=218&EngineerEst=Y &NumPerPage=5&LinesPerPage=35  7/2/2019




Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02182

Project Name: pep| ACEMENT

City of
Santa Rosa

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

MSCN STOCKPILE PAD

Contract No.: C02182

Page 1 of 1

7/2/2019

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02182
Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa
Rank|Vendor Number|Business Name Total Bid Amount|Percent Over Low Bid|Percent Over/Under Estimate
Engineers Estimate $210,000.00

1 (V008155 SIRI GRADING AND PAVING, INC $186,500.00{0.00% 11.19% UNDER ESTIMATE
2 (V006204 TEAM GHILOTTI INC $197,141.00(5.71% 6.12% UNDER ESTIMATE
3 |TBD HM CONSTRUCTION $199,728.00(7.09% 4.89% UNDER ESTIMATE
4 |TBD - DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION $221,038.00({18.52% 5.26% OVER ESTIMATE

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrderID=218&EngineerEst=Y

7/2/2019



